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	E-Mail
	service@vw-sundarammotors.co.in
	State Code
	TAMIL ABCDU/ TN/ 33

	Phone No.
	044 - 4040 7090 / 91
	GST Regst. No.
	33AABCT0159K1ZG

	Fax No.
	044-4040 7071
	C.I.N. No.
	U34101TN1929PTC002973

	
	Tax Invoice
	
	Duplicate

	Customer Name:
	JOHN
	Repair Order No.:
	SOA1916035

	Customer Address:
	NA
	Repair Order Date:
	20 - Jan - 20

	
	NO:7 WHITES ROAD
	Invoice Number:
	PIA1913848

	
	CHENNAI
	Invoice Date:
	21 - Jan - 20

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Chennai, 600014 India
	Model:
	New Vento Diesel 1.5 HL

	Customer State:
	TAMIL ABCDU/ TN/ 33
	Kms In:
	39575

	GST Regst. No.:
	
	Kms Out:
	39576

	Cust PAN/ TIN No.:
	
	Service Advisor:
	RAJA S

	VIN:
	MEXF15600FT105552
	S.A. Mob. No.:
	9566175777

	Regn. No.:
	TN01BA5901
	
	

	Next Service Due
	
	
	

	Date:
	
	
	


Demanded Repair (Customer Voice) 1 VEHICLE NOT STARTING CHECK Labor Details
	S. No.
	Description
	Labor Code
	Category
	SAC
	Qty.
	Unit Price
	Customer 
Share %
	GST Base Amount
	Total GST
	
	Amount Incl. Tax

	1
	GFF/Guided functions .
	01500000
	Paid
	00998729
	30.00
	7.10
	100.00
	213.00
	38.34
	
	251.34

	CGST - 9% - 19.17,	SGST - 9% - 19.17

	2	Battery check	27060100	Paid	00998729	20.00	7.10	100.00	142.00	25.56	167.56

	CGST - 9% - 12.78,	SGST - 9% - 12.78

	3	Battery remove+reinstall	27061900	Paid	00998729	30.00	7.10	100.00	213.00	38.34	251.34

	CGST - 9% - 19.17,	SGST - 9% - 19.17

	4	battery replaced	27065550	Paid	00998729	10.00	7.10	100.00	71.00	12.78	83.78

	CGST - 9% - 6.39,	SGST - 9% - 6.39

	5	Rounding Off Amount	Paid	1.00	-0.02	100.00	-0.02

	

	Total Labor	754.00

	Parts Details

	S. No.
	Description
	Part No.
	Category
	HSN
	Qty.
	Unit Price
	Customer 
Share %
	GST Base Amount
	Total GST
	
	Amount Incl. Tax

	1
	BATTERY
	000915105D D
	Paid
	87089900
	1.00
	5,425.00
	100.00
	5,425.00
	1,519.00
	
	6,944.00

	CGST - 14% - 759.5,	SGST - 14% - 759.5

	Total Parts	6,944.00

	Total Parts And Labor :	7,698.00
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